

Change Order-BPW Report

			1						-				
	Mar 27, 2025		an Dd Di			lermanic	District:	17			1		
Project Title:													
-													
Cashinated by. Join Erano, only of madiour Engineering in administer management													
Processing Change Order No.	PCO-030 Contractor:				Riley Construction Company, Inc.								
Change Order No:	Change Order No: CO-030			N19 W23993 Ridgeview Parkway Suite 150									
	Waukesha WI , 53188												
Change Order Type:					Schedule Change Explanation (if applicable):								
Street TE-Electrical					Extra days needed to complete CB#17 ladder work on building 3829								
Sewer-Sanitary	Parks												
□ Sewer-Storm	Facilities												
Water													
				-									
Justification:			1	-	-		1		-				
			_		su	suo	(0						
		eq	or	(in the second s	ditio	nditi	flicts						
		mat er	em .	, doc	Sono	р С	con	ges					
		Esti diff	id It tem	isior d S(site	d nc V fiel	ision	Janç					
s s			d Br	Dec	s Gu	'gro	U U	*Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price					
Item No. and Name		Actual vs Estimated Quantities differ	Missing Bid Item or add'I bid Item needed	Field Decision (Expanded Scope)	Differing site conditions	Design did not adequately anticipate field conditions	Underground conflicts (utility revision)	Design Changes	Time Ext Required?	Acct. No.	N/B*	Total	
COR-096 Time Extension for Roof Access Ladder				\boxtimes					Cont Ext	10950-85-140-	N	\$0.00	
									Required	114403		\$0.00	
	Value current as	of·IVal	110.							% of Original			
Value current as of: Value: Net Change Order									0.00%		\$0.00		
The Original Contract Total										\$16,099,708.00			
BPW Approval Date 3/27/25 10:10 AM Sum of previous Approved Change Orders 7.389											\$1,188,138.35		
												ψ17,207,0 4 0.33	
04/02/25 Total Project Contingency 8.00%											\$1,287,976.64		
3/27/25 10:10 AM Remaining Contingency prior to this change order												\$99,838.29	
3/27/25 10:10 AM Remaining Contingency after this change order												\$99,838.29	
Change Order Type	3,21,20 10.10											\$00,000.E0	
⊠ Under \$20k?	This Contract completion type is:											Completion Date	
□ Over \$20k?	Original Completion Date										09/30/24		
Over Contingency?	3/27/25 10:10 AM Completion date by previous change order												
Ime Ext Requested?	3/27/25 10:10					as a result		hange o	rder			06/13/25	
	I	B						-					